
4-5/8”

1-1/4”

FOOTPEG DImensions 
small & Trident ISO®

4-1/2”

1-1/4”

6-1/4”

switchblade

2-1/2”

4-7/8”

1-1/2”

large & TRIDENT ISO®

4-1/2”

1-1/4”

iSO® dually & TRIDENT Dually

2-1/2”

4-1/2”

7/8”

mini pilot
tm

5-1/4”

sweptwing

1-3/4”

4-3/8”

5”

1-1/8”

iso®-wing

5”

5-1/2”

1”

1-1/4”

1”

stiletto

5-1/2”

kaiser
tm

1-5/8”

2-1/4”

4-3/4”

7/8”

2-1/2”

pilot
tm

4-15/16”

3-1/16”

widow®  

6”

1-1/2”

1-7/8”

liberator
tm

5”

1-13/16”

3”

zombie
tm

flamin’

5-5/8”

1-3/4”

2-13/16”

1-13/16”

5-7/8”

1-3/4”

7-1/2”

5-1/4”

1-1/2”

1-3/4”

retro
tm

 

swingwing

flamin’ switchblade  

mini dagger peg

4-1/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/8”

5-1/2”

1-13/16”

7”

9-7/8”

4-13/16”


